
Safeguards Schedule - Phone Log Aug 25, 2000 

Location Dates Prty Typ Function Staff Status

14 Aug 2000 
STAFFING 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

PRAIRIE ISLAND 

Region III 

LEAVE 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

LACBWR 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

ZION 

Region III 

Region III 

Region III 

LEAVE

14 3 

14 3 

14 1 

14 3 

14 3 

14-18 1 

15 3 

15 4 

15 2 

15 3 

15 3 

15 1 

15-17 1 

16 3 

16 3 

16 3 

16 3 

16 3 

16 3 

16 3 

16-18 1 

17 3 

18 3 

18 3 

18 4

IN: OUT: 

Mtg 0745-DRS Branch Chief Mtg 

Mtg 1230-w/ BC Discuss Staffing Plan 

Mtg 1000-ARB xl 

Mtg 0815-Events Briefing 

Mtg 1330-1430-All Staff Mtg 

AAAC Baseline 

Mtg 0815-Events Briefing 

ADMN Annual Leave 

Mtg 1330-153OLMPC Meeting-Staffing Plan 

Mtg w/RL-Embanrassed & Mtg 

Mtg w/JLC - Embarrased guy 

Mtg 1030-1330-Quad Cities Exit Meeting 

CORE Security inspection for DNMS 

Mtg 0930-1015 RITS Focus Group 

Mtg w/SAR-Embarassed 

Mtg 1300-1400-Office Space-Uninvited 

Call To PB-Accidental Discharge-No hurt 

Mtg 0730-Mtg w/ SAR 

Mtg 1015-1115-DRS Leadership Meeting 

Mtg 0815-Events Briefing 

CORE See Insp for DNMS-Beeper 

Mtg 0815-Events Briefing 

Mtg 0745-DRS Branch Chief Mtg 

Mtg 0815-Events Briefing 

ADMN Annual Leave-Irish Fest Milwaukee

0.5 

1 

0.5 
0.5 

1 

40 

0.5 

9 

2 

0.75 

0.5 

3 

18 

0.75 

0.25 

0 

0.5 

0.25 
1 

0.5 

18 

0.5 

0 

0 

0

IC DN 

JC DN 

JC DN 

1C DN 

JCDFJBT DN 

GP DN 

JC DN 

DF DN 

JC DN 

IC DN 

JC DN 

JCTMetc DN 

JB DN 

JC DN 

JC DN 

JCSAR DNA 

TM JC DN 

JC DN 

JC DN 

IC DN 

TM DN 

IC DN 

JC DNA 

IC DNA 

IC DN
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